Apartment Vacation Rental

574 Sqft - 1683 Merrit Circle, Compiegne, Virgin
Islands

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Appliances

4 Washing Machine

o Cleaning Service

Apartment
Vacation Rental
1005

$259,000

7

5

1

574 Sqft

2006

818 Sqft

A TV

o Satellite

Features

+ Swimming Pool

+ Fence
+ Security

< Parking

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Street:

Street Number:

4/ Heating System

< Fireplace

+ Patio

us

VI

Pacific Junction
Compiegne
Merrit Circle

1683



Neighborhood

Postal Code:

Floor Number:

Longitude:

Latitude:

35520

0

E2° 49' 34.1"

N49° 25' 4.1"

Train Station:

14 Minutes



